
 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES OWN SPRING QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1000m

17 November 2024 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.46
(0:13.28)

0:44.18
(0:10.15)

0:34.03
(0:10.69)

0:23.34
(0:11.22)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SATISFIED MUGS 2 71.2 0:10.33 0:57.46 [1] 0:44.15 [2] 0:33.82 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 0:57.46 0:33.82

Ashley Butler Overall 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.33) (0:10.64) (0:11.06) (0:12.12)

2 3 GOLD CLASSIC 3 71.7 0:10.15 0:58.06 [2] 0:44.78 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.56 [2] 3.54L 0:34.63 +7

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.15) (0:10.69) (0:11.38) (0:12.56)

3 2 BANG STICK 5 70.0 0:10.51 0:58.39 [3] 0:44.96 [4] 0:34.45 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.39 [3] 5.51L 0:34.45 +10

Gabrielle Semmens 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.35) (0:12.39)

4 6 ROYAL PROPHECY 1 71.5 0:10.28 0:58.57 [4] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.87 [3] 0:23.95 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 6.58L 0:34.87 +7

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.28) (0:10.92) (0:11.50) (0:12.45)

5 5 CASCIA 6 69.8 0:10.54 0:58.88 [5] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.80 [5] 0:24.00 [5] 0:12.57 [5] 8.39L 0:34.80 +10

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.54) (0:10.80) (0:11.43) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Mr Oreo (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - FESTIVE SEASON Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

17 November 2024 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.79
(0:09.25)

1:07.54
(0:10.32)

0:57.22
(0:10.78)

0:46.44
(0:11.10)

0:35.34
(0:11.30)

0:24.04
(0:11.72)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TAMBO'S JUSTICE 8 71.0 0:09.25 1:16.79 [1] 1:07.54 [1] 0:57.22 [1] 0:46.44 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:24.04 [1] 0:35.34

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:09.25) (0:10.32) (0:10.78) (0:11.10) (0:11.30) (0:11.72)

2 3 LOOMING ONE 2 70.3 0:09.55 1:17.64 [2] 1:08.09 [4] 0:57.72 [3] 0:47.05 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.33 [2] 0:35.84 +0

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:09.55) (0:10.37) (0:10.67) (0:11.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.85)

3 2 BUBBLES'N'FROTH 3 69.3 0:09.60 1:18.11 [3] 1:08.51 [5] 0:57.99 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.71 [4] 0:36.22 -1

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:09.60) (0:10.52) (0:10.65) (0:11.12) (0:11.51) (0:12.09)

4 5 BRAMBLE 7 70.3 0:09.43 1:18.38 [4] 1:08.95 [2] 0:58.59 [2] 0:47.94 [2] 0:36.72 [2] 0:25.02 [3] 0:36.72 +2

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:09.43) (0:10.36) (0:10.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.70) (0:12.10)

5 7 FIGHTING EDGE 6 67.8 0:09.68 1:18.54 [5] 1:08.86 [7] 0:58.00 [7] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.97 [7] 0:24.46 [7] 0:35.97 +8

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:09.68) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:11.92)

6 8 ARTURETTA 4 68.2 0:09.46 1:18.64 [6] 1:09.18 [3] 0:58.28 [6] 0:47.48 [6] 0:36.20 [6] 0:24.64 [5] 0:36.20 +5

Isabella Teh 1200m Overall (0:09.46) (0:10.90) (0:10.80) (0:11.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.93)

7 9 ELIZABETHAN 1 68.5 0:09.61 1:19.24 [7] 1:09.63 [6] 0:58.92 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.98 [5] 0:25.20 [6] 0:36.98 -1

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:09.61) (0:10.71) (0:10.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:12.23)

8 4 FAITH OVER FEAR 5 68.0 0:09.75 1:19.38 [8] 1:09.63 [8] 0:58.79 [8] 0:48.01 [8] 0:36.68 [8] 0:25.14 [8] 0:36.68 +10

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:09.75) (0:10.84) (0:10.78) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Madnus Lee (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 2: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - FESTIVE SEASON Maiden
Handicap - 1300m

17 November 2024 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TAMBO'S JUSTICE 8 71.0 0:09.25 0:12.32 [1] 1:16.79 0:35.34

Ryan Wiggins 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

2 3 LOOMING ONE 2 70.3 0:09.55 0:12.48 [2] 4.97L 0:35.84 +0

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

3 2 BUBBLES'N'FROTH 3 69.3 0:09.60 0:12.62 [4] 7.74L 0:36.22 -1

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

4 5 BRAMBLE 7 70.3 0:09.43 0:12.92 [3] 9.35L 0:36.72 +2

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

5 7 FIGHTING EDGE 6 67.8 0:09.68 0:12.54 [6] 10.27L 0:35.97 +8

Adam Sewell 1000m Overall (0:12.54)

6 8 ARTURETTA 4 68.2 0:09.46 0:12.71 [5] 10.87L 0:36.20 +5

Isabella Teh 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

7 9 ELIZABETHAN 1 68.5 0:09.61 0:12.97 [8] 14.39L 0:36.98 -1

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:12.97)

8 4 FAITH OVER FEAR 5 68.0 0:09.75 0:13.21 [7] 15.22L 0:36.68 +10

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:13.21)

Scratched: Madnus Lee (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 3: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP
OPEN Handicap - 1609m

17 November 2024 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.31
(0:15.15)

1:21.16
(0:10.98)

1:10.18
(0:11.27)

0:58.91
(0:11.81)

0:47.10
(0:11.90)

0:35.20
(0:11.74)

0:23.46
(0:11.50)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CINQUE TERRE 4 66.6 0:11.10 1:36.31 [1] 1:20.69 [5] 1:09.40 [5] 0:58.30 [5] 0:46.62 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.34 [3] 0:34.77

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:15.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.38)

2 1 TURBEAU 7 69.1 0:10.87 1:36.31 [2] 1:20.45 [7] 1:09.05 [7] 0:58.18 [6] 0:46.37 [7] 0:34.46 [7] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.46 +7

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:15.86) (0:11.40) (0:10.87) (0:11.81) (0:11.91) (0:11.47) (0:11.22)

3 3 MEDAL 3 65.6 0:11.10 1:36.60 [3] 1:21.34 [2] 1:10.24 [3] 0:58.95 [3] 0:47.12 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.60 [4] 0:35.24 +3

Pietro Romeo 1400m 1400m (0:15.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.29) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.64) (0:11.62)

4 2 THE DRILLER 2 66.2 0:11.17 1:36.65 [4] 1:21.13 [4] 1:09.92 [4] 0:58.75 [4] 0:46.88 [5] 0:34.94 [5] 0:23.41 [6] 0:34.94 +3

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:15.52) (0:11.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:11.53) (0:11.42)

5 4 HIGHER LOVE 6 67.2 0:10.98 1:36.66 [5] 1:20.81 [6] 1:09.47 [6] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.75 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:34.94 +7

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:15.85) (0:11.34) (0:10.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.81) (0:11.47) (0:11.34)

6 6 WISE DRAGON 5 66.9 0:10.92 1:37.20 [6] 1:21.93 [3] 1:11.01 [2] 0:59.73 [2] 0:47.83 [2] 0:35.92 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:35.92 +7

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:15.27) (0:10.92) (0:11.28) (0:11.90) (0:11.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.68)

7 5 TAVISTEEL 1 67.1 0:10.98 1:37.47 [7] 1:22.32 [1] 1:11.34 [1] 1:00.07 [1] 0:48.26 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.62 [1] 0:36.36 +2

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:15.15) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.81)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 3: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR CUP
OPEN Handicap - 1609m

17 November 2024 - 14:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CINQUE TERRE 4 66.6 0:11.10 0:11.96 [1] 1:36.31 0:34.77

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

2 1 TURBEAU 7 69.1 0:10.87 0:11.77 [3] 0.02L 0:34.46 +7

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

3 3 MEDAL 3 65.6 0:11.10 0:11.98 [5] 1.71L 0:35.24 +3

Pietro Romeo 1400m 1400m (0:11.98)

4 2 THE DRILLER 2 66.2 0:11.17 0:11.99 [7] 2.02L 0:34.94 +3

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

5 4 HIGHER LOVE 6 67.2 0:10.98 0:12.13 [2] 2.06L 0:34.94 +7

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

6 6 WISE DRAGON 5 66.9 0:10.92 0:12.59 [4] 5.23L 0:35.92 +7

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:12.59)

7 5 TAVISTEEL 1 67.1 0:10.98 0:12.81 [6] 6.87L 0:36.36 +2

Jackson Murphy 1400m 1400m (0:12.81)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

17 November 2024 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.82
(0:12.76)

0:44.06
(0:10.20)

0:33.86
(0:10.84)

0:23.02
(0:11.12)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:33.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HEAD HONCHO 6 73.7 0:10.04 0:56.82 [1] 0:43.78 [5] 0:33.74 [3] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.90 [1] 0:56.82 0:33.74

Micheal McDonald 800m 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.04) (0:10.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.90)

2 3 OBLIGATED 7 73.1 0:10.11 0:56.83 [2] 0:43.68 [7] 0:33.57 [6] 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.70 [3] 0.07L 0:33.57 +1

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.11) (0:10.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.70)

3 11 ROCKY BLONDE 1 73.4 0:10.20 0:57.08 [3] 0:44.32 [1] 0:34.12 [1] 0:23.26 [2] 0:11.96 [2] 1.53L 0:34.12 -4

Adam Sewell 800m 800m (0:12.76) (0:10.20) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.96)

4 6 COSMIC ATOM 5 72.6 0:10.13 0:57.09 [4] 0:43.87 [8] 0:33.74 [7] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.92 [5] 1.59L 0:33.74 -3

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.13) (0:10.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.92)

5 10 ALLEZ PARIS 2 73.2 0:10.24 0:57.11 [5] 0:44.29 [2] 0:34.05 [2] 0:23.17 [3] 0:11.97 [4] 1.73L 0:34.05 +0

Isabella Teh 800m 800m (0:12.82) (0:10.24) (0:10.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.97)

6 5 SMART MISSION 10 72.5 0:10.15 0:57.16 [6] 0:43.72 [11] 0:33.57 [11] 0:22.84 [11] 0:11.62 [9] 2L 0:33.57 -1

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.15) (0:10.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.62)

7 2 TIME TO PROPHET 4 73.8 0:10.11 0:57.18 [7] 0:43.88 [10] 0:33.77 [9] 0:22.98 [7] 0:11.85 [7] 2.1L 0:33.77 -4

Ashley Butler Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.11) (0:10.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.85)

8 4 FRASER'S RIDGE 8 72.3 0:10.26 0:57.30 [8] 0:44.00 [9] 0:33.74 [10] 0:23.03 [9] 0:11.88 [8] 2.82L 0:33.74 +2

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.26) (0:10.71) (0:11.15) (0:11.88)

9 7 I'LLTELLYOUSO 3 73.3 0:10.12 0:57.38 [9] 0:44.31 [6] 0:34.19 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.11 [6] 3.29L 0:34.19 -3

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.12) (0:10.79) (0:11.29) (0:12.11)

10 9 ITHINKBETTA 11 71.7 0:10.45 0:58.10 [10] 0:45.19 [3] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.81 [10] 0:12.42 [10] 7.55L 0:34.74 +6

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.91) (0:10.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:12.42)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

17 November 2024 - 14:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.82
(0:12.76)

0:44.06
(0:10.20)

0:33.86
(0:10.84)

0:23.02
(0:11.12)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:33.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HAND GRENADE 9 72.7 0:10.23 0:58.35 [11] 0:45.41 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:24.13 [8] 0:12.39 [11] 8.99L 0:35.18 +3

Pietro Romeo 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.23) (0:11.05) (0:11.74) (0:12.39)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 5: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - WOMEN IN CONSTRUCTION
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1400m

17 November 2024 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.18
(0:14.03)

1:08.15
(0:10.89)

0:57.26
(0:11.11)

0:46.15
(0:10.95)

0:35.20
(0:11.11)

0:24.09
(0:11.72)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FROM THIS MOMENT 1 67.0 0:10.88 1:22.18 [1] 1:07.85 [4] 0:56.97 [4] 0:45.73 [5] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:34.81

Adam Sewell 800m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:10.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.55)

2 3 READY TO PARDON 3 67.3 0:10.89 1:22.28 [2] 1:08.25 [1] 0:57.36 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:35.30 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:35.30 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:10.89) (0:11.11) (0:10.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.72)

3 5 STRATHCONA 10 68.2 0:10.84 1:22.53 [3] 1:08.19 [5] 0:57.34 [3] 0:46.05 [6] 0:35.21 [3] 0:24.13 [2] 0:35.21 -4

Amanda Thomson 1200m 800m (0:14.34) (0:10.85) (0:11.29) (0:10.84) (0:11.08) (0:11.68)

4 8 DICKIN MEDAL 2 66.7 0:10.91 1:22.56 [4] 1:08.16 [6] 0:57.25 [5] 0:46.12 [3] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.94 [5] 0:35.10 +4

Lacey Morrison 600m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.69)

5 6 ELLEVES 5 67.0 0:11.05 1:22.68 [5] 1:08.26 [7] 0:57.12 [7] 0:46.00 [7] 0:34.95 [7] 0:23.82 [7] 0:34.95 +6

Nathan Thomas 600m 800m (0:14.42) (0:11.14) (0:11.12) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.47)

6 10 RUGGED ROY 4 66.5 0:10.95 1:22.75 [6] 1:08.15 [8] 0:57.14 [8] 0:45.84 [8] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.85 [8] 0:34.89 +1

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:14.60) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.38)

7 2 YOU ARE KING 8 66.7 0:11.05 1:22.85 [7] 1:08.56 [3] 0:57.51 [6] 0:46.41 [4] 0:35.35 [6] 0:24.13 [6] 0:35.35 +10

Graham Kliese 800m 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.66)

8 1 SPECIALTIE 6 66.7 0:10.87 1:22.95 [8] 1:08.86 [2] 0:57.99 [2] 0:46.84 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:24.52 [3] 0:35.79 +6

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:10.87) (0:11.15) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.89)

9 7 ORCA 9 66.3 0:11.07 1:23.09 [9] 1:08.48 [9] 0:57.36 [9] 0:46.14 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:35.07 +5

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:14.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.22) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.46)

10 9 THE SEEKER 7 66.4 0:10.99 1:24.09 [10] 1:09.37 [10] 0:58.28 [10] 0:47.02 [10] 0:36.03 [10] 0:24.63 [10] 0:36.03 +1

Denicious Smith 1200m 800m (0:14.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:10.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.85)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 5: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - WOMEN IN CONSTRUCTION
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1400m

17 November 2024 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FROM THIS MOMENT 1 67.0 0:10.88 0:12.17 [2] 1:22.18 0:34.81

Adam Sewell 800m 1200m (0:12.17)

2 3 READY TO PARDON 3 67.3 0:10.89 0:12.47 [1] 0.58L 0:35.30 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

3 5 STRATHCONA 10 68.2 0:10.84 0:12.45 [3] 2.07L 0:35.21 -4

Amanda Thomson 1200m 800m (0:12.45)

4 8 DICKIN MEDAL 2 66.7 0:10.91 0:12.25 [5] 2.24L 0:35.10 +4

Lacey Morrison 600m 1200m (0:12.25)

5 6 ELLEVES 5 67.0 0:11.05 0:12.35 [7] 2.96L 0:34.95 +6

Nathan Thomas 600m 800m (0:12.35)

6 10 RUGGED ROY 4 66.5 0:10.95 0:12.47 [4] 3.35L 0:34.89 +1

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:12.47)

7 2 YOU ARE KING 8 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.47 [8] 3.97L 0:35.35 +10

Graham Kliese 800m 1200m (0:12.47)

8 1 SPECIALTIE 6 66.7 0:10.87 0:12.63 [6] 4.57L 0:35.79 +6

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

9 7 ORCA 9 66.3 0:11.07 0:12.28 [9] 5.38L 0:35.07 +5

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:12.28)

10 9 THE SEEKER 7 66.4 0:10.99 0:12.78 [10] 11.23L 0:36.03 +1

Denicious Smith 1200m 800m (0:12.78)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 6: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS TOWNSVILLE AMATEUR
SPRINT OPEN Handicap - 1200m

17 November 2024 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.00
(0:13.53)

0:56.47
(0:11.46)

0:45.01
(0:11.24)

0:33.77
(0:10.86)

0:22.91
(0:10.95)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:33.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LADY RAIN 6 67.8 0:10.87 1:10.00 [1] 0:56.35 [3] 0:44.87 [3] 0:33.53 [3] 0:22.66 [2] 0:11.71 [2] 1:10.00 0:33.53

Lacey Morrison 600m 600m (0:13.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.34) (0:10.87) (0:10.95) (0:11.71)

2 1 BATTLE CRY 9 69.0 0:10.87 1:10.01 [2] 0:55.89 [7] 0:44.53 [6] 0:33.32 [6] 0:22.45 [6] 0:11.58 [5] 0.06L 0:33.32 -1

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:14.12) (0:11.36) (0:11.21) (0:10.87) (0:10.87) (0:11.58)

3 6 FLYING SHAMUS 7 68.1 0:10.95 1:10.10 [3] 0:56.47 [2] 0:45.01 [2] 0:33.67 [2] 0:22.72 [3] 0:11.69 [3] 0.56L 0:33.67 +3

Isabella Teh 600m 600m (0:13.63) (0:11.46) (0:11.34) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:11.69)

4 4 YOUR TOO GOOD 8 68.1 0:10.86 1:10.17 [4] 0:56.64 [1] 0:45.18 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:12.13 [1] 0.99L 0:33.94 -1

Nathan Thomas 600m 600m (0:13.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:10.86) (0:10.95) (0:12.13)

5 3 JEMELDI 5 68.7 0:10.94 1:10.28 [5] 0:56.48 [4] 0:45.08 [4] 0:33.77 [4] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.86 [4] 1.62L 0:33.77 +8

Gabrielle Semmens 600m 600m (0:13.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.31) (0:10.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.86)

6 2 BRAD 4 68.2 0:10.87 1:10.36 [6] 0:56.44 [6] 0:45.04 [5] 0:33.77 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.78 [6] 2.14L 0:33.77 +2

Jackson Murphy 600m 600m (0:13.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.27) (0:10.87) (0:11.12) (0:11.78)

7 5 MISS SEATTLE 3 69.0 0:10.77 1:10.41 [7] 0:56.50 [5] 0:44.92 [7] 0:33.50 [7] 0:22.55 [7] 0:11.78 [7] 2.4L 0:33.50 -2

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:10.95) (0:10.77) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Hallside Hammer (#8), Joe's Giggle (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 7: ANGELO GABRIELLI MEMORIAL RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1200m

17 November 2024 - 16:46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.09
(0:13.50)

0:55.59
(0:10.47)

0:45.12
(0:10.66)

0:34.46
(0:11.04)

0:23.42
(0:11.30)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JOHN JOSEPH 5 68.8 0:10.57 1:09.09 [1] 0:55.57 [2] 0:45.00 [3] 0:34.31 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.82 [4] 1:09.09 0:34.31

Ashley Butler 800m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.57) (0:10.69) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:11.82)

2 5 VIBURNUM 9 70.0 0:10.49 1:09.19 [2] 0:55.69 [1] 0:45.20 [2] 0:34.52 [2] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.6L 0:34.52 +2

Isabella Teh 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.49) (0:10.68) (0:11.00) (0:11.30) (0:12.22)

3 4 TALONS 7 69.2 0:10.62 1:09.26 [3] 0:55.60 [4] 0:44.98 [5] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.20 [4] 0:12.03 [2] 0.96L 0:34.30 +7

Carl Spry 800m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.62) (0:10.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:12.03)

4 3 LIDDER VALLEY 1 68.6 0:10.33 1:09.33 [4] 0:55.69 [3] 0:45.36 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.50 [2] 0:12.07 [3] 1.37L 0:34.70 -6

Tyler Leslight 800m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.33) (0:10.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:12.07)

5 1 CANDLELIT 4 68.9 0:10.56 1:09.48 [5] 0:55.76 [5] 0:45.20 [4] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.41 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 2.26L 0:34.60 -4

Jackson Murphy 800m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.56) (0:10.60) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.00)

6 9 TOW THE LINE 2 67.9 0:10.61 1:09.54 [6] 0:55.65 [6] 0:45.04 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.92 [6] 2.64L 0:34.29 -2

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.61) (0:10.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.22) (0:11.92)

7 8 JOE'S GIGGLE 3 68.8 0:10.61 1:09.61 [7] 0:55.50 [9] 0:44.89 [9] 0:34.18 [9] 0:23.02 [9] 0:11.80 [9] 3.07L 0:34.18 -1

Pietro Romeo 800m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.61) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.80)

8 10 SAVEE 11 68.9 0:10.68 1:09.80 [8] 0:55.66 [10] 0:44.89 [10] 0:34.21 [10] 0:23.04 [10] 0:11.83 [10] 4.14L 0:34.21 +6

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:14.14) (0:10.77) (0:10.68) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:11.83)

9 11 WINNING SAGA 6 68.3 0:10.64 1:09.94 [9] 0:56.04 [7] 0:45.40 [7] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.16 [8] 5.01L 0:34.62 +2

Nathan Day 800m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.64) (0:10.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:12.16)

10 6 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 8 69.5 0:10.70 1:09.98 [10] 0:56.06 [8] 0:45.35 [8] 0:34.65 [8] 0:23.66 [6] 0:12.26 [7] 5.21L 0:34.65 +5

Rebecca Wilson 1000m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.71) (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.40) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Counter Command (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - THAT'S A WRAP
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1000m

17 November 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.52
(0:12.76)

0:43.76
(0:10.04)

0:33.72
(0:10.59)

0:23.13
(0:11.24)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 ROTH 'N' BUBBLE 7 73.7 0:10.00 0:56.52 [1] 0:43.12 [11] 0:33.12 [9] 0:22.53 [9] 0:11.64 [4] 0:56.52 0:33.12

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.00) (0:10.59) (0:10.89) (0:11.64)

2 4 WIN AND TONIC 2 73.1 0:10.04 0:56.59 [2] 0:43.83 [1] 0:33.79 [1] 0:23.20 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 0.44L 0:33.79 +1

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:12.76) (0:10.04) (0:10.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.96)

3 15 THE WALLET 16 73.1 0:10.15 0:56.71 [3] 0:43.90 [2] 0:33.75 [2] 0:23.12 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 1.15L 0:33.75 +5

Adam Sewell Overall 800m (0:12.81) (0:10.15) (0:10.63) (0:11.10) (0:12.02)

4 9 ULTIMATE 6 72.3 0:10.04 0:56.87 [4] 0:43.22 [14] 0:33.18 [13] 0:22.68 [12] 0:11.73 [9] 2.11L 0:33.18 +2

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.04) (0:10.50) (0:10.95) (0:11.73)

5 2 MUTAFIQ 12 73.8 0:10.01 0:56.89 [5] 0:43.60 [9] 0:33.59 [8] 0:22.96 [8] 0:11.94 [6] 2.2L 0:33.59 +5

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.01) (0:10.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.94)

6 18 OUR ADDICTION 9 72.5 0:10.10 0:56.94 [6] 0:44.07 [3] 0:33.97 [3] 0:23.33 [3] 0:12.19 [3] 2.51L 0:33.97 +5

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:12.87) (0:10.10) (0:10.64) (0:11.14) (0:12.19)

7 1 COLD POWER 11 71.1 0:10.40 0:57.01 [7] 0:43.91 [7] 0:33.51 [10] 0:22.94 [10] 0:11.88 [8] 2.9L 0:33.51 +7

Gabrielle Semmens 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.40) (0:10.57) (0:11.06) (0:11.88)

8 5 MISHANI MAVERICK 4 73.1 0:10.06 0:57.02 [8] 0:44.02 [6] 0:33.96 [5] 0:23.26 [5] 0:12.11 [5] 2.96L 0:33.96 +2

Tyler Leslight 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.06) (0:10.70) (0:11.15) (0:12.11)

9 10 COPPABELLA ROAD 5 72.8 0:10.14 0:57.14 [9] 0:44.15 [5] 0:34.01 [6] 0:23.31 [6] 0:12.06 [7] 3.7L 0:34.01 +5

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.14) (0:10.70) (0:11.25) (0:12.06)

10 12 WICKLOW LASS 8 73.8 0:10.14 0:57.43 [10] 0:44.31 [8] 0:34.17 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:12.29 [10] 5.4L 0:34.17 +9

Denicious Smith 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.14) (0:10.64) (0:11.24) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Calm Is Power (#6), Dystopian (#8), Lucky Rolla (#19), Celebration (#7), Journo (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Townsville QLD  Professional

Race 8: A. GABRIELLI CONSTRUCTIONS - THAT'S A WRAP
BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1000m

17 November 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m 1000m-0m, +0m Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.52
(0:12.76)

0:43.76
(0:10.04)

0:33.72
(0:10.59)

0:23.13
(0:11.24)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 READ 'EM AND WEEP 17 72.9 0:10.19 0:57.50 [11] 0:43.92 [13] 0:33.73 [14] 0:23.08 [14] 0:12.24 [11] 5.81L 0:33.73 +7

Carl Spry 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.19) (0:10.65) (0:10.84) (0:12.24)

12 3 BORNEO 14 71.7 0:10.34 0:57.51 [12] 0:44.20 [10] 0:33.86 [12] 0:23.24 [13] 0:12.15 [13] 5.88L 0:33.86 +10

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.34) (0:10.62) (0:11.09) (0:12.15)

13 13 SHE'S REWARDING 10 72.7 0:10.10 0:57.81 [13] 0:44.27 [12] 0:34.17 [11] 0:23.64 [11] 0:12.29 [14] 7.6L 0:34.17 +8

Pietro Romeo 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.10) (0:10.53) (0:11.35) (0:12.29)

14 16 FLYING ARTIST 15 73.5 0:10.09 0:58.62 [14] 0:45.71 [4] 0:35.62 [4] 0:24.90 [4] 0:13.27 [12] 12.39L 0:35.62 +9

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:12.91) (0:10.09) (0:10.72) (0:11.63) (0:13.27)

Scratched: Calm Is Power (#6), Dystopian (#8), Lucky Rolla (#19), Celebration (#7), Journo (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 17 November 2024  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


